STROEER SE & CO KGAA

STROEER SE & CO KGAA
WKN: 749399

ISIN: DE0007493991

Overview

2024/05/16 12:42:47

Price
65.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

5.07% (3.15)

DE0007493991
SAX

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

3,467 EUR
GERMANY DAX

65.20 EUR (490)
65.35 EUR (108)
66.00 EUR
66.45 EUR
63.65 EUR
62.15 EUR
65.3109 EUR
70,138
4,580,776.05
1,191
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007493991&ID_NOTATION=37546803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007493991&ID_NOTATION=37546803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13469c712934755886ef7ba97980e55e3bf0ba8abf213959e82a1b86d5b0b19c&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0bdf445d88beea088&time=1715943550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14674242f1e582e1f4fdd92d68198e961fad3faf3fbcc3e2f76cb16f4a715884&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=614ac7521613f5b70&time=1715943550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be455cdcbc52f34db49ce2802f6b737e211bfebcf2c71a62eb1e94edfab9b18d&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c9a3bdcac4429293&time=1715943550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e2a53cfb1db85f4af08cac2e6589f7cb8066c8abfcbbd888cc7eb347deb9563&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4041c4e8394cd4d51&time=1715943550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=657969346355a1f9123271e2f89dd5d704bc9f60ba35cd91ac6d45d0f8c75029&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea8c2299ae1d5adcb&time=1715943550&tool=RSC

STROEER SE & CO KGAA

Details

2024/05/16 12:42:47

Price

65.30 EUR

Difference (] 5.07% (3.15)
General attributes
ISIN DE0007493991
Symbol SAX
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,467 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 65.20 EUR (490)
Ask (Ask size) 65.35 EUR (108)
Open 66.00 EUR
High 66.45 EUR
Low 63.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 62.15 EUR
VWAP 65.3109 EUR
Volume (pcs) 70,138
Trading volume 4,580,776.05
Number of trades 1,191
Last size 80
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +20.68% +32.23% -8.33%
Perf (abs.) +10.65 +15.15 -5.65
Beta 0.60 0.82 0.88
Volatility 19.67 22.40 27.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for STROEER SE & CO KGAA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 12:42 65.30 EUR
05/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 62.15 EUR
05/15

Tradegate 2024/ 12:28 65.50 EUR
05/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:42 65.25 EUR
05/16

Munich 2024/ 08:00 63.70 EUR

62.54 EUR (35,295
59.47 EUR (47,123
55.19 EUR (42,176
49.30 EUR (45,420
63.65 EUR (2024/05/13
50.55 EUR (2024/01/17
63.65 EUR (2024/05/13
41.08 EUR (2023/07/06

—_ T — = O D= =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
4.58 1,191
0.00 2
0.46 82
0.08 34
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37546803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37407909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37600476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37600475

STROEER SE & CO KGAA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/16

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

2023/
10/25

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

09:04

08:16

08:16

12:26

19:03

12:32

08:07

65.875 EUR 0.00

64.40 EUR

64.40 EUR

65.50 EUR

43.80 USD

65.35 EUR

64.05 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.20

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38031292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38031292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62762442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37600479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37498812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274815410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37600477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37600478

STROEER SE & CO KGAA

Company profile

Company Logo

STROER

Contact Details

STROEER SE & CO. KGAA

Stroer-Allee 1 - 50999 Kdlin
Telefon: +49-2236-96-45-246
Fax: +49-2236-96-45-6246
E-mail: info@stroeer.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christian
Schmalzl

Udo Mller

Alexander Stotz

Anne
Ossenberg

Birgit
Ossendorf-Will

Christopher
Kaiser

Henning
Giesecke

Marc Schmitz

Michael Noth

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Christoph Vilanek

Karl-Georg
Altenburg
Andreas Gith
Barbara Liese-
Bloch

Christian Kascha
Christian Sardina
Gellesch
Elisabeth Lepique
Martin Diederichs
Petra Sontheimer
Sabine Huittinger
Simone Kollmann-
Gobels

Stephan Eilers
Stephan Somberg
Tobias Meuser

Tobias Schleicher

Ulrich Voigt

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@stroeer.com
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